Race Date
December 26, 2012
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Results By Protime Sport

Name

Johan van der Merwe
Henk Moen

Ric Marini
Mahmood Moosa
Stefan Samuelsson
Anthony Bold
Johann Jonck
Hester Fortune
Susan Hurter
Renee Nell

Eddie Dalbock
Pierre Jordaan
Dorothy Ann van Heerden
Eric Economon
Marie van Dyk

Wei Siong Chong
K-G Nylstrom
Shaun Naidoo
Nicolene Gericke
Marulette Erasmus
Martin Sattler

Frik du Preez
Malcolm Pike
Amanda Economon
Sol Jacobs

Dieter Gloeck
Phillip Donovan
Gerhard Fourie
Hettie Fourie

Spike Laubscher
Chee Kong Chen
Yvette van der Westhuizen
Keith Solomon
Manette Keyter
Wilhelm Lubbinge
Thea Wilkins
Kristian Tierney
Allister Gibbons
Leon Ganswyk
Brian Marshall

PHSOB - Festival of Running 2012
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 DAY - PHSOB Y2Y 2012
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Gend /Age Total Time
M 40 23:54:52.43
M 42 23:54:52.41
M 58 23:18:11.10
M 59 23:54:23.91
M 40 23:51:17.83
M 51 23:54:24.33
M 36 23:54:12.30
F 56 23:52:59.43
F 50 23:54:07.48
F 48 23:54:24.17
M 53 23:30:52.29
M 61 23:54:58.34
F 69 23:17:27.98
M 51 21:32:25.29
F 64 23:53:04.25
M 33 23:54:26.29
M 74 23:52:32.41
M 36 23:10:56.40
F 53 23:54:18.35
F 48 23:54:06.17
M 62 9:44:59.77
M 54 23:51:07.64
M 53 23:52:49.54
F 65 21:32:23.49
M 68 23:55:01.87
M 56 23:53:14.63
M 36 21:32:24.29
M 50 22:27:11.60
F 50 22:43:57.25
M 48 21:28:51.64
M 29 23:25:07.32
F 43 23:49:13.30
M 51 23:51:56.42
F 44 23:14:26.00
M 72 20:42:12.29
F 48 19:02:31.80
M 38 23:54:18.67
M 60 16:26:31.85
M 49 20:33:17.78
M 58 3:30:52.99

Laps
418
278
248
237
209
201
183
171
167
161
157
152
144
140
137
137
134
133
130
128
127
124
123
120
110
109
107
106
106
100
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96
92
82
71
70
51
47
37
22
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